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WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer
                   and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to  www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/product. 
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Poly Chiller™

Features
• Available in 24” and 36”

• Direct drive motor with no belts or bearings 
   to maintain

• Fan ships completely assembled and ready 
   for installation

• Single phase models available pre-wired for 
   115 or 230 Volts with attached 10’ cord 
   with 3-prong plug for “No Electrician Needed”
   installation

• 3-blade galvanized or aluminum prop

• One-piece molded black polyethylene housing 
   WILL NOT RUST

• Multi-position mounting bracket lets you tilt and lock 
   the fan in place

• Round housing shape is easy to clean with no corners 
   for dirt build-up

• Heavy-duty, corrosion-resistant, powder coated brackets, 
   motor mount and guards

• Guards meet OSHA 1910.212(a)(5) requirements and can be mounted at any height

• Totally enclosed, maintenance-free, high-efficiency motors have completely sealed ball 
   bearings, are UL and CUL recognized, and are covered by a 2 Year Warranty

• Compatible with our misting/fogging product line

VRSBRD36C

VRSBRD36B

Optional Poly Chiller Brackets
Part#
VRSBRD36B
VRSBRD36C
VRSBRD36SQ

Description
Bracket, Poly Chiller, Wall or Post Mount, Black Powder Coat
Bracket, Poly Chiller, 4½” Column Mount, Black Powder Coat
Bracket, Poly Chiller, Square Post Up To 3”, Black Powder Coat

_________________________________________________
_________________________________________________
_________________________________________________

The Poly Chiller™ from J&D Manufacturing is an efficient air circulator, great 
in many environments. The heavy-duty motor mount is connected directly 
to the multi-positional hanging bracket, meaning the poly housing is not 
part of the support structure so it will not distort like other poly fans.

Multi-position
bracket

VRSBRD36SQ

* Best sellers/recommended models
    Bold red text is data based on testing performed by an accredited lab using ANSI/AMCA Standard 230-12 

Part#
Single Phase
Without Cord
VPRF24
VPRF36
With Cord Wired for 115V
VPRF24-C115
VPRF36-C115
With Cord Wired for 230V
VPRF24-C230
VPRF36-C230
Three Phase
Without Cord
VPRF243
VPRF363
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Size

24”
36”

24”
36”

24”
36”

24”
36”

Ph

1
1

1
1

1
1

3
3

Spd

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

Thrust
CFM

  
4,890
9,750

4,890
9,390

4,890
9,750

5,110
9,680

Drive

Direct
Direct

Direct
Direct

Direct
Direct

Direct
Direct

Prop

3-Alm
3-Glv

3-Alm
3-Glv

3-Alm
3-Glv

3-Glv
3-Glv

Thrust
CFM/
Watt

  
10.9
17.4

10.9
17.4

10.9
17.4

11.2
17.5

*

No electrician needed!

Hang it up 
Plug it in

Guards Meet
OSHA

Requirements


